

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 84/2025

Shri Hari Agro Industries Limited,
----Appellant

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income Tax,
----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Gunjan Pathak
Mr. Kanishk Singhal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Siddharth Bapna

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

11/07/2025

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. Siddharth Bapna in the cause list as counsel for the respondent.

List this matter after one week.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J